As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Report: 9/4/2008 ID Number: 10-025-001

Contact Information							
Original Purchaser (Entity/Organization/Agency): The Trust for Public Land							
Name of person su	bmitting report:	Becca Nash					
Address: 2610 Univ	ersity Ave, #300		Phone:	(651) 999-5325			
St. Paul		MN 55114	Email:	becca.nash@tpl.org			
		Lega	I Citation				
Legal Citation of TF	Appropriation:	M.L. 2007, Chp. 3	0, Sec. 2, Subd.	. 04c3.1			
		Acquisi	tion Details				
Original purchase o	date: 06/02/2008						
Working title(s) of acquisition: Franconia St. Croix Bluffs							
Type of Acquisition (Fee / Conservation Easement / Other): Fee							
	County: Chisago	Range:	1/4	Section:			
	City: Shafer	Section:	1/4 1	1/4 Section:			
	ownship: ranconia						
Size in acres? (Provide total acres to the nearest one-tenth acre): 48							
Natural Resources Forest & bluffland +/-			wetland/upland	d, prairie/grassland, forested, other):			
Describe Adjacency Adjacent to National				ational Scenic Riverway			
Name of Adjacent Body of Water (if applicable):			Amo u 0	unt of Shoreline (linear feet/miles):			
Funding							
Purchase Price: \$	430,000		Appraised Va	lue: \$ 535,000			
Related Profession	al Service Costs:	\$ 0	Total Project	Costs: \$ 535,000			

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	430,000	80	38.4
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	105,000	20	9.6
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	535,000	100	48

	Total Fund	Is	535,000	100	48
		Fund	ding		
A. Inte	erest is retained by original	purchaser			
pure	erest in the property was sinchase arrangements erest in the property was tra	-			of the original
	opriate options(s) for who o	wns and manage	s the pro	perty as of the date of t	his report.
DNR	, Wildlife Management Area	- Name of WMA:			
Yes DNR	, Scientific and Natural Area	a - Name of SNA:	Franco	onia Bluffs SNA	
DNR	, Aquatic Management Area	a - Name of AMA:			
DNR	, State Park - Name of State	Park:			
DNR	, Forestry - Name of Foresti	ry Unit:			
DNR	, Trails - Name of Trail:				
U.S.	Fish and Wildlife Service:				
Loca	I Unit of Government, Spec	ify What County	or Citv:		
	r, Specify Organization:	,	-		
	r, Specify Organization:				
	Primary Contact:			Alternate Co	ntact:
	Judy Schulte				
Address	500 Lafayette Rd		Add	Iress	
	St. Paul MN	N 55155			
Phone:	(651) 391-3168		Pho	one:	
Email:	judy.schulte@state.mn.us		Em	ail:	

Combined with M.L. 2005, First Special Session, Chp. 1, Art. 2, Sec. 11, Subd. 5b3.1 Dollars are not separated by year of appropriation.

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Date of Report: 9/4/2008 ID Number: 10-025-001

		C	Contact I	nformation		
Original Purchaser (Entity/Organization/Agency): The Trust for Public Land						
Name of person s	submitting report:	Becca Na	ısh			
Address: 2610 Ur St. Paul	niversity Ave, #300	MN	55114	Phone: Email:	(651) 999-5325 becca.nash@tpl.org	
			Legal	Citation		
Legal Citation of	TF Appropriation:	M.L. 200	5, First Spe	ecial Session,	Chp. 1, Art. 2, Sec. 11, Subd. 05b3.1	
			Acquisiti	on Details		
Original purchase	e date: 06/02/200	8				
Working title(s) o	f acquisition: Fran	conia St. Cro	ix Bluffs			
Type of Acquisition (Fee / Conservation Easement / Other): Fee						
Location:	County: Chisago		Range:	1/4	Section:	
	City: Shafer		Section:	1/4 1	//4 Section:	
	Township: Franconia					
Size in acres? (Provide total acres to the nearest one-tenth acre): 48						
	s conservation va +/- 34 acres, farm fi			etland/upland	d, prairie/grassland, forested, other):	
-	cy to Public/Private al Park Service land				ational Scenic Riverway	
Name of Adjacent	t Body of Water (if	applicabl	e):	Amo u 0	unt of Shoreline (linear feet/miles):	
Funding						
Purchase Price: \$	430,000			Appraised Val	lue: \$ 535,000	
Related Profession	onal Service Costs	: \$ 0	7	Total Project (Costs: \$ 535,000	

As required by M.S. 116P.16 for interest in land acquired with Environment and Natural Resource Trust Fund proceeds after June 30, 2005.

Source of money	Amount of funds	% of total project costs	Proportional Size (acres)
Environment Natural Resources Trust Fund	430,000	80	38.4
Other State Money	0	0	0
Federal Money	0	0	0
Regional/Local Government money	0	0	0
Non-profit Money	0	0	0
Bargain Sale/Donation Value	105,000	20	9.6
Other Money	0	0	0
Total Funds	535,000	100	48

	Total Funds	535	5,000	100	48
		Funding	3		
A. Inte	rest is retained by original p	urchaser			
puro	erest in the property was sim chase arrangements erest in the property was trar	-		-	of the original
	opriate options(s) for who ow ct information below.	ns and manages th	ne pro	perty as of the date of t	his report.
DNR,	, Wildlife Management Area -	Name of WMA:			
Yes DNR,	, Scientific and Natural Area	- Name of SNA:	France	onia Bluffs SNA	
DNR,	, Aquatic Management Area	- Name of AMA:			
DNR.	, State Park - Name of State I	Park:			
·	, Forestry - Name of Forestry				
	, Trails - Name of Trail:				
·	Fish and Wildlife Service:				
	I Unit of Government, Specif	ly What County or 0	City:		
Othe	r, Specify Organization:				
Othe	r, Specify Organization:				
	Primary Contact:			Alternate Co	ntact:
	Judy Schulte				
Address	500 Lafayette Rd		Add	dress	
	St. Paul MN	55155			
Phone:	(651) 391-3168		Pho	one:	
Email:	judy.schulte@state.mn.us		Em	ail:	

Combined with M.L. 2007, Chp. 30, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c3.1 Dollars are not separated by year of appropriation.